
RD DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE

1 Sunday 6 May 2018 BYE

2
Sunday 13 May 2018 
Beyond Blue Round

11am St Kilda Essendon Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

3 Sunday 27 May 2018 12pm St Kilda Richmond Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

4
Sunday 3 June 2018 
Indigenous Round

12pm Collingwood St Kilda Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

5 Sunday 17 June 2018 12pm Hawthorn St Kilda Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

6 Sunday 1 July 2018 BYE

7 Sunday 8 July 2018 11am Essendon St Kilda Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

8 Sunday 22 July 2018 12pm Richmond St Kilda Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

9 Sunday 5 August 2018 11am St Kilda Collingwood Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

10 Sunday 19 August 2018 12pm St Kilda Hawthorn Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

VWFL 
Grand  
Final

Sunday 2 September 2018 12pm TBC TBC Boroondara Sports Complex - Court 1

VICTORIAN WHEELCHAIR
FOOTBALL LEAGUEFIXTURE

 VWFL 


